
Prijslijst: 440 1-3-2024

Stk. WP Merk: DMEGC Black 440 WP Omvormer(s) Prijs incl. 0% BTW

2 880 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-mini-1000-S6 1.575,00€                                      

3 1320 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-mini-1500-S6 1.790,00€                                      

4 1760 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-mini-1500-S6 1.975,00€                                      

5 2200 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-mini-2000-S6 2.220,00€                                      

6 2640 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-2.5K-S6 2.605,00€                                      

7 3080 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-3K-S6 2.840,00€                                      

8 3520 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-3.6K-S6 3.170,00€                                      

9 3960 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-4K-S6 3.440,00€                                      

10 4400 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-4K-S6 3.650,00€                                      

11 4840 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-4.6K-S6 3.875,00€                                      

12 5280 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-5K-S5-3P 4.435,00€                                      

13 5720 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-5K-S5-3P 4.635,00€                                      

14 6160 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-6K-S5-3P 4.860,00€                                      

15 6600 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-6K-S5-3P 5.025,00€                                      

16 7040 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-6K-S5-3P 5.190,00€                                      

17 7480 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-6K-S5-3P 5.375,00€                                      

18 7920 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-8K-S5-3P 5.625,00€                                      

19 8360 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-8K-S5-3P 5.805,00€                                      

20 8800 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-8K-S5-3P 5.960,00€                                      

21 9240 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-8K-S5-3P 6.110,00€                                      

22 9680 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-8K-S5-3P 6.285,00€                                      

23 10120 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-10K-S5 6.505,00€                                      

24 10560 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-10K-S5 6.675,00€                                      

25 11000 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-10K-S5 6.815,00€                                      

26 11440 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-10K-S5 6.955,00€                                      

27 11880 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-10K-S5 7.115,00€                                      

28 12320 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-10K-S5 7.250,00€                                      

29 12760 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-10K-S5 7.405,00€                                      

30 13200 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-10K-S5 7.535,00€                                      

31 13640 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-10K-S5 7.665,00€                                      

32 14080 DMEGC Black 440 WP Solis-10K-S5 7.815,00€                                      



Prijslijst: 450 1-3-2024

Stk. WP Merk: AIKO 450 Wp Omvormer(s) Prijs incl. 0% BTW

2 900 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-mini-1000-S6 1.640,00€                                      

3 1350 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-mini-1500-S6 1.915,00€                                      

4 1800 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-mini-1500-S6 2.155,00€                                      

5 2250 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-mini-2000-S6 2.460,00€                                      

6 2700 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-2.5K-S6 2.900,00€                                      

7 3150 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-3K-S6 3.185,00€                                      

8 3600 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-3.6K-S6 3.570,00€                                      

9 4050 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-4K-S6 3.895,00€                                      

10 4500 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-4K-S6 4.165,00€                                      

11 4950 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-4.6K-S6 4.440,00€                                      

12 5400 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-5K-S5-3P 5.045,00€                                      

13 5850 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-5K-S5-3P 5.295,00€                                      

14 6300 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-6K-S5-3P 5.570,00€                                      

15 6750 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-6K-S5-3P 5.790,00€                                      

16 7200 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-6K-S5-3P 6.005,00€                                      

17 7650 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-6K-S5-3P 6.240,00€                                      

18 8100 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-8K-S5-3P 6.540,00€                                      

19 8550 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-8K-S5-3P 6.770,00€                                      

20 9000 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-8K-S5-3P 6.975,00€                                      

21 9450 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-8K-S5-3P 7.175,00€                                      

22 9900 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-8K-S5-3P 7.395,00€                                      

23 10350 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-10K-S5 7.660,00€                                      

24 10800 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-10K-S5 7.875,00€                                      

25 11250 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-10K-S5 8.065,00€                                      

26 11700 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-10K-S5 8.250,00€                                      

27 12150 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-10K-S5 8.455,00€                                      

28 12600 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-10K-S5 8.635,00€                                      

29 13050 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-10K-S5 8.835,00€                                      

30 13500 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-10K-S5 9.010,00€                                      

31 13950 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-10K-S5 9.185,00€                                      

32 14400 AIKO 450 Wp Solis-10K-S5 9.375,00€                                      



Prijslijst: 440 1-3-2024

Stk. WP Merk: DMEGC Black 440 WP Omvormer(s) Prijs incl. 0% BTW

1 440 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 1.555,00€                                      

2 880 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 1.945,00€                                      

3 1320 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 2.335,00€                                      

4 1760 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 2.725,00€                                      

5 2200 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 3.115,00€                                      

6 2640 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 3.510,00€                                      

7 3080 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 3.920,00€                                      

8 3520 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 4.375,00€                                      

9 3960 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 4.810,00€                                      

10 4400 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 5.225,00€                                      

11 4840 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 5.600,00€                                      

1 440 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 1.735,00€                                      

2 880 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 2.130,00€                                      

3 1320 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 2.530,00€                                      

4 1760 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 2.930,00€                                      

5 2200 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 3.325,00€                                      

6 2640 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 3.725,00€                                      

7 3080 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 4.150,00€                                      

8 3520 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 4.605,00€                                      

9 3960 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 5.055,00€                                      

10 4400 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 5.475,00€                                      

11 4840 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 5.860,00€                                      

12 5280 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 6.250,00€                                      

13 5720 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 6.645,00€                                      

14 6160 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 7.010,00€                                      

15 6600 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 7.370,00€                                      

16 7040 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 7.730,00€                                      

17 7480 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 8.105,00€                                      

18 7920 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 8.450,00€                                      

19 8360 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 8.815,00€                                      

20 8800 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 9.155,00€                                      

21 9240 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 9.490,00€                                      

22 9680 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 9.845,00€                                      

23 10120 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 10.170,00€                                    

24 10560 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 10.515,00€                                    

25 11000 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 10.830,00€                                    

26 11440 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 11.145,00€                                    

27 11880 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 11.475,00€                                    

28 12320 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 11.785,00€                                    

29 12760 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 12.105,00€                                    

30 13200 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 12.405,00€                                    

31 13640 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 12.700,00€                                    

32 14080 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 13.010,00€                                    

33 14520 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 13.300,00€                                    

34 14960 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 13.600,00€                                    

35 15400 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 13.885,00€                                    

36 15840 DMEGC Black 440 WP Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 14.165,00€                                    



Prijslijst: 450 1-3-2024

Stk. WP Merk: AIKO 450 Wp Omvormer(s) Prijs incl. 0% BTW

1 450 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 1.615,00€                                      

2 900 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 2.065,00€                                      

3 1350 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 2.520,00€                                      

4 1800 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 2.970,00€                                      

5 2250 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 3.420,00€                                      

6 2700 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 3.870,00€                                      

7 3150 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 4.350,00€                                      

8 3600 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 4.860,00€                                      

9 4050 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 5.360,00€                                      

10 4500 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 5.835,00€                                      

11 4950 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 1-fase 6.265,00€                                      

1 450 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 1.795,00€                                      

2 900 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 2.255,00€                                      

3 1350 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 2.710,00€                                      

4 1800 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 3.170,00€                                      

5 2250 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 3.630,00€                                      

6 2700 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 4.090,00€                                      

7 3150 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 4.575,00€                                      

8 3600 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 5.095,00€                                      

9 4050 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 5.600,00€                                      

10 4500 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 6.085,00€                                      

11 4950 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 6.520,00€                                      

12 5400 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 6.970,00€                                      

13 5850 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 7.420,00€                                      

14 6300 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 7.840,00€                                      

15 6750 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 8.260,00€                                      

16 7200 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 8.670,00€                                      

17 7650 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 9.095,00€                                      

18 8100 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 9.495,00€                                      

19 8550 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 9.915,00€                                      

20 9000 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 10.305,00€                                    

21 9450 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 10.690,00€                                    

22 9900 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 11.090,00€                                    

23 10350 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 11.470,00€                                    

24 10800 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 11.860,00€                                    

25 11250 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 12.225,00€                                    

26 11700 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 12.590,00€                                    

27 12150 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 12.970,00€                                    

28 12600 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 13.320,00€                                    

29 13050 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 13.690,00€                                    

30 13500 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 14.035,00€                                    

31 13950 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 14.380,00€                                    

32 14400 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 14.735,00€                                    

33 14850 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 15.065,00€                                    

34 15300 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 15.415,00€                                    

35 15750 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 15.740,00€                                    

36 16200 AIKO 450 Wp Enphase IQ8HC 3-fase 16.060,00€                                    


